
31.1 miles235-31 Saddlebrook Simple Circle

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right 0.0

0.0 → Right Turn right onto Pinellas Place 0.0
1.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Moyer Loop 1.5
3.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 3 onto Morse Boulevard 4.9
0.9 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Morse Boulevard 5.8
0.8 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Morse Boulevard 6.6
0.2 → Right Turn right onto FL 44 6.8

0.2 → Slight
Right Keep right onto County Road 143 7.0

1.4 → Right Turn right onto County Road 44A, CR 44A 8.4
1.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 9.8
0.3 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 10.1
0.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 10.5
0.5 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 11.0

0.5 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto South Buena Vista
Boulevard 11.5

0.8 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto South Buena Vista
Boulevard 12.3

0.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 12.7
0.7 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 13.4
0.9 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 14.3
0.6 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 15.0
0.3 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 15.3
0.8 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 16.1

0.3 → Slight
Right Keep right onto Buena Vista Boulevard 16.4

0.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 16.8
0.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Buena Vista Boulevard 17.2
0.9 → Right Turn right 18.0
0.0 → Right Turn right 18.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left 18.3
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Buena Vista Boulevard 18.3
1.4 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto El Camino Real 19.7
2.9 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Morse Boulevard 22.6
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2.8 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Morse Boulevard 25.4
0.6 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Morse Boulevard 26.1
0.2 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto South Morse Boulevard 26.3
0.9 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto South Morse Boulevard 27.1
1.1 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Morse Boulevard 28.3
0.6 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Morse Boulevard 28.8
0.9 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Pinellas Place 29.7


